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FOOTWEAR, WHICH MAKES
FEET HAPPY'
www.apin-footwea
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2016 COLLECTION — FEMALE STYLES

0© O
The colorful and classic female styles from APIN 1
Q2

Embedded — thermoformed EVA + rubber insole SY:S
EVA + rubber outsole — 100 % rubber strap upper

FG-151007
with insole footbed
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FG-151016
FG-151006 with laminated Strips

FG-151011

FG-151007 A
with insole footbed FG-151017
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2016 COLLECTION — FEMALE STYLES

The colorful and classic female styles from APIN 0© O
Embedded — thermoformed EVA + rubber insole @V 2
EVA + rubber outsole — 100 % rubber strap upper Ve

FG-151031

FG-151037 BR FG-151030

FG-151036

FG-151027
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FG-151035

FG-151033

FG-151032
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2016 COLLECTION — MALE STYLES

0O
The classic male styles from APIN T -
Embedded - thermoformed EVA + rubber insole
EVA + rubber outsole - 100% rubber strap upper
H0>

MG-151028

MG-151019
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MG-151029

MG-151025 MG-151026

MG-151021 MG-151023
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2016 COLLECTION — MALE STYLES
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MG-151010

MG-151009

MG-151008
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2076 COLLECTION — CHILDREN STYLES

O Jo All children models have a soft 100% rubber strap upper!

Embedded - thermoformed EVA + rubber insole / EVA + rubber outsole

CK-151012

CK-151013
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THE COMPANY
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A rundown of APIN facts:
long-standing experience
highest product quality

attractive prices
short delivery times and short
extensive after-sales services
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maximum flexibility and customer-orientation
reliability in delivery and performance
ecologically optimized production process

distances
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FOOTWEA AR

Subject to change without notice - ver 10.0 - 07/2015

APIN Footwear Ltd. Phone: +234-80-28647307
Off Km 18, Hadejia Road, Jogana info@apin-footwear.com
P.0. Box 11544,
_ . Member of
Kano - Nigeria www.apin-footwear.com

LEETGROUP

APIN Footwear produced by: SFN - Standard Footwear (Nigeria) Ltd. STEEL, FOOTWEAR & PLASTICS INDUSTRIES



